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Product Name Salami on a Mini Cream Bun

Product Code ZSHOP00013

Product Description SHOP00013 LAUNCH 03MAR22

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery trace trace

Crustaceans trace trace

Eggs yes yes

Fish no no

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard yes yes

Peanut no no

Sesame yes yes

Soya trace trace

Sulphites yes yes

Ingredients

Cream Bun 30g BAKED (50%), Finocchiona Salami (Pork Meat, Sea Salt, Fennel Seeds, Dextrose,
Sugar, Wine, Spices, Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate), Preservatives (Potassium Nitrate, Sodium
Nitrite)), Cornichons in Brine (14%) (Cornichons, Water, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Salt,
Antioxidant: Sulphur Dioxide, Firming Agent: Calcium Chloride, Granulated Sugar, Coriander Seeds,
Bay Leaves, White Wine Vinegar), Butter (Milk), Dijon Mustard (Water, Mustard Seeds, Spirit Vinegar,
Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid); Cream Bun 30g BAKED contains: Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Whipping Cream (13%) (Milk), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg (13%),
Butter (Milk), Sugar, Sesame Seeds, Pasteurised Free Range Liquid Whole Egg, Milk, Medium Free
Range Eggs Eggs, Yeast, Salt, Bread Improver (Wheat Flour, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)),
Sea Salt

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1365.66 901.337

Energy (kcal) 327.702 216.284

Fat (g) 22.1103 14.5928

Saturates (g) 10.7978 7.12658

Carbohydrates(g) 21.6367 14.2802

Total Sugars (g) 4.24361 2.80078

Protein (g) 12.1251 8.00259

Salt (g) 1.74336 1.15062



Fibre (g) 1.40347 0.92629

Storage Conditions

Additional Information


